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NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA LIST OF ATTENDEES HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS LIST OF ATTENDEES WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Virtual Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Sheilani Alix
1700 Shattuck Ave, #241, 
Berkeley, CA 94709
	Sheilani Alix
	Phone: 415-971-1541

	2. 
	
	
	E-Mail: sheilanialix@gmail.com

	3. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	4. 
	Sister to Sister 2, Inc. DBA Serenity House
2363A San Pablo Avenue  
Oakland, CA  94612
	Melissa Hellums
	Phone: 510-518-8592

	5. 
	
	
	E-Mail: melissa@serenityhouseoakland.org

	6. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	3.
	Pyramid Business Systems, Inc.
1626 Martin L. King Jr. Way
Oakland, Ca. 94612
	James M. Kennedy
	Phone: 415-572-5003

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Pyramidbsi@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	4.
	PopHealth Solutions
263 E. Blithedale Ave.
Mill Valley, CA 94941
	Katy Weber
	Phone: 415-305-5110

	
	
	
	E-Mail: kweber@pophealthsolutions.com

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5. 
	Health Research for Action
2140 Shattuck Ave
Berkeley, CA 94704
	Anthony Eleftherion
	Phone: 510-643-7483

	
	
	
	E-Mail:  aeleftherion@berkeley.edu

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6.
	Serenity Info Tech Inc
 1811 Santa Rita Road, Suite 200
 Pleasanton, CA 94566
	Aejay Conte
	Phone: 

	7. 
	
	
	E-Mail: aejay@serenityinfotech.com

	8. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	7.
	Public Consulting Group
 
	Kristine Mills
	Phone: 

	9. 
	
	
	E-Mail: kmills@pcgus.com

	10. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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